
Toivo In The Park 5K, New Britain, CT - October 4, 2014

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Gun Time Pace Gender Age City State Age Place Age Group

1 461 Greg Benson 00:08:07.6 00:06:40.4 00:06:38.1  00:21:26.1 6:55 M 29 Hamden CT 1 Overall

2 449 James Wardwell 00:08:07.2 00:06:45.5 00:06:33.7  00:21:26.4 6:55 M 52 New Britain CT 1 M50-59

3 428 Jessica Russo 00:08:22.9 00:06:45.4 00:06:53.7  00:22:02.0 7:06 F 28 Thomaston CT 1 Overall

4 593 Adam Osmond 00:08:07.6 00:07:12.7 00:06:55.2  00:22:15.5 7:11 M 47 Farmington CT 1 M40-49

5 429 Jodi Russo 00:08:22.2 00:07:10.0 00:07:07.8  00:22:40.0 7:19 F 22 Thomaston CT 1 F20-29

6 669 Rich Andreozzi 00:08:40.9 00:07:05.3 00:07:04.8  00:22:51.0 7:22 M 55 New Britain CT 2 M50-59

7 450 Miles Williams 00:08:19.4 00:06:56.3 00:07:59.2  00:23:14.9 7:30 M 13 New Haven CT 1 M01-14

8 600 Cameron Chambers 00:11:14.9 00:12:51.3 00:00:00.8  00:24:07.0 7:47 M 14 Hamden CT 2 M01-14

9 457 Adam Chambers 00:09:09.7 00:07:40.7 00:07:19.4  00:24:09.8 7:47 M 42 Hamden CT 2 M40-49

10 124 Linda Lentini 00:09:09.7 00:07:42.3 00:07:42.2  00:24:34.2 7:55 F 47 Plainville CT 1 F40-49

11 437 Xavier Wellington 00:08:51.4 00:08:05.7 00:08:17.4  00:25:14.5 8:08 M 15 Plainville CT 1 M15-19

12 394 Jeffrey Russo 00:09:34.8 00:07:53.1 00:08:06.0  00:25:33.9 8:15 M 54 Thomaston CT 3 M50-59

13 774 Haley Hutchinson 00:09:45.0 00:08:26.1 00:08:15.8  00:26:26.9 8:32 F 16 New Britain CT 1 F15-19

14 149 Chiara Ramos 00:09:58.0 00:08:22.2 00:08:29.8  00:26:50.0 8:39 F 51 Plainville CT 1 F50-59

15 468 Max Behrendt 00:09:00.1 00:08:44.1 00:09:20.9  00:27:05.1 8:44 M 13 New Haven CT 3 M01-14

16 606 Otto Russo 00:10:19.4 00:08:52.5 00:09:09.9  00:28:21.8 9:09 M 27 New Britain CT 1 M20-29

17 201 Jose Lugo 00:11:34.9 00:09:21.4 00:09:11.4  00:30:07.7 9:43 M 41 Hartford CT 3 M40-49

18 569 Richard Zbrozek 00:11:31.0 00:09:35.9 00:09:34.6  00:30:41.5 9:54 M 67 Berlin CT 1 M60-69

19 608 Rasy Man 00:11:56.9 00:09:28.0 00:09:29.8  00:30:54.7 9:58 F 46 Bristol CT 2 F40-49

20 467 Terry Gerlat 00:11:23.5 00:10:19.6 00:10:07.0  00:31:50.1 10:16 F 43 Forestville CT 3 F40-49

21 667 Dillan Fissel 00:13:04.9 00:10:57.6 00:10:44.4  00:34:46.9 11:13 M 8 New Britain CT 4 M01-14

22 978 Marisol Ortiz 00:13:49.5 00:11:24.0 00:11:29.2  00:36:42.7 11:50 F 44 New Britain CT 4 F40-49

23 977 Naomi Steadman 00:13:38.2 00:11:36.5 00:11:31.3  00:36:46.0 11:52 F 42 Bristol CT 5 F40-49

24 561 Callie Chambers 00:13:33.0 00:13:07.6 00:13:58.8  00:40:39.4 13:07 F 12 Hamden CT 1 F01-14

25 123 Kathleen Flaherty 00:15:39.5 00:13:28.8 00:13:53.2  00:43:01.5 13:53 F 47 Newington CT 6 F40-49

26 211 Laurie Sprague 00:16:10.6 00:13:58.1 00:12:54.9  00:43:03.6 13:53 F 45 Bristol CT 7 F40-49

27 538 Corrine Chambers 00:16:46.1 00:19:41.2 00:15:40.1  00:52:07.4 16:49 F 8 Hamden CT 2 F01-14

28 543 Cassie Chambers 00:16:50.4 00:19:35.4 00:16:32.7  00:52:58.5 17:05 F 10 Hamden CT 3 F01-14

RAT Race Timing  - www.aratrace.com 1 of 1


